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AGRICOLE CANADA 
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Jason Inman 
Email: jason.inman@fcc-fac.ca  
 
Casey Belanger 
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Sam Gabor 
Tel: 403-298-1946 
Email: sam.gabor@gowlingwlg.com  
 
Stephen Kroeger 
Tel: 403-298-1018 
Email: Stephen.kroeger@gowlingwlg.com 
 
Haddon Murray 
Tel: 416-862-3604 
Email: Haddon.Murray@ca.gowlingwlg.com   
 
Heather Fisher  
Tel: 416-369-7202 

Email: heather.fisher@gowlingwlg.com 

FTI CONSULTING CANADA INC. 
TD South Tower 
79 Wellington Street West 
Suite 2010, P.O. Box 104 
Toronto, ON M5K 1G8 
 

Proposed Receiver of Farm Credit Canada 

Jeffrey Rosenberg 
Tel: 416-649-8073 

Email: Jeffrey.rosenberg@fticonsulting.com 
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MCCARTHY TETRAULT LLP 
Suite 5300 
TD Bank Tower 
Box 48, 66 Wellington Street West 
Toronto, ON M5K 1E6 
 

Lawyers for the Proposed Receiver, FTI 
Consulting Canada Inc. 

Heather Meredith 
Tel: 416-601-8342 
Email:  hmeredith@mccarthy.ca  

 
Ella Hantho 
Tel : 416-601-7698 

Email: ethantho@mccarthy.ca 

35 OAK HOLDINGS LTD. 
35 Oak Street 
North York, ON M9N 1A1 

Mike Wiener 
Email: mwiener@35oak.com 
 
Fvanbiesen@35oak.com 
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SERVICES CANADA INC.  
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Rimiya Sharma 
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Tel: 1-877-523-5515 
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JPMORGAN CHASE BANK 
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Arsalan Warsi 
Email: arsalan.warsi@jpmorgan.com  
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MERIDIAN ONECAP CREDIT CORP. 
Suite 1500, 4710 Kingsway 
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 Tel: 604-646-2200 
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BIG SKY MILLING INC. 
43 Colborne Street, Suite 400 
Toronto, M5E 1E3 

David Hanna 
Email: david.hanna@bigskymilling.com 

LANDLORDS / TENANTS 

STEWART SOUTHERN RAILWAY 
INC. 
P.O. Box 12 
Fillmore, SK S0G 1N0 

Blair Stewart 
Fax: 306-722-1200 
Tel: 306-722-0000 
 
Email: blair@ssrailway.com 

SKYLINE INVESTMENTS INC. 
c/o Titan York Realty Corporation, 
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2300 Yonge Street, Suite 1903 

Tel: 416 485-0488 
Fax: 416-913-1706 
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Toronto, ON M4P 1E4 

JELLINEK LAW PROFESSIONAL 
CORPORATION 
c/o Cubecom Commercial Realty Inc. 
212 King St. W. Suite 101 
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Kaisa Lagerstrand 
Tel: (416) 788-8216 
Email: klagerstrand@cubecom.ca 

NEXT STEP CAPITAL CORP. 
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GOVERNMENT 

CANADIAN GRAIN COMMISSION 
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Email: jeanine.courteau@grainscanada.gc.ca 
 
Natasha Thiessen 
Tel: 431-374-9637 / TTY: 1-866-317-4289  
Email: natasha.thiessen@grainscanada.gc.ca  

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF CANADA 
Department of Justice of Canada Ontario 
Regional Office, Tax Law Section 120 
Adelaide Street West, Suite 400 Toronto, 
ON M5H 1T1 
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CANADA REVENUE AGENCY 
1 Front Street West 
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CANADA REVENUE AGENCY 
Surrey National Verification and 
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Tel: 866-891-7403 
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Shawinigan – Sud National Verification 
and Collections Centre 
4695 Shawinigan-Sud Boulevard 
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Leslie Crawford 
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GLOBAL FOODS AND INGREDIENTS 
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